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Planned Itinerary for Dr Keith Jenkins, 

Servants of the Lord Ministries

Nottingham, England

www.solm.org and keith.jenkins@solm.org 

Trip to West Africa in December 2019

Monday 2 December 
National Express: Dep 10:15 Nottingham Arr 13:45 Victoria Coach

Monday 2 December 
Flixbus: Dep 15:30 London Victoria Arr 23:15 Brussels train station

Tuesday 3 December 
Tui Fly: Dep 06:00 Brussels Arr 11:55 Banjul

Tuesday 3 December
am
Gambia: Banjul: Possible meeting 
Wednesday 4 Decem
pm
Gambia: Banjul 
Thursday 5 December 
By Road: Dep 07:40 Banjul Arr 13:35 Mbour

Thursday 5 December
pm
Senegal: Mbour

Thursday 5 December 
Rwandair: Dep 07:40 Dakar Arr 13:35 Cotonou

Friday 6 December

day
Benin Rep: Cotonou: Living Spring Ass
Friday 6 December

day
Benin Rep: Cotonou: Livingway Bible Ch
Friday 6 December

day
Benin Rep: Cotonou: Living fountain Min
Saturday 7 December 
am
Benin Rep: Cotonou
Saturday 7 December 
pm
Togo: Lome
Sunday 8 December
am
Togo: Lome

Sunday 8 December
pm
Togo: Lome: Praise Church

Monday 9 December
am
Ghana: Compassion: 09:00-10:00

Monday 9 December
7pm
Ghana: Accra: FGB: Zoe Plaza

Tuesday 10 December
am
Ghana: Compassion: 09:00-10:00

Tuesday 10 December
9am
Ghana: Accra: Ministers Prayer Festival

Tuesday 10 December
pm
Ghana: Accra: 6.30pm

Wednesday 11 December am
Ghana: Compassion: 09:00-10:00

Wednesday 11 December am
Ghana: Accra: God's Ministry Acad

Thursday 12 December
Air Portugal: 00:25 Accra, Arr 06:05 Lisbon

Friday 13 December
Air Portugal: Dep 07:10 Lisbon Arr 09:50 London Gatwick
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